Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.84
1:19.38
1:20.13
1:20.69
1:24.63
1:25.12
1:25.14

1:26.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.84
1:20.69
1:19.38
1:20.13
1:26.09
1:25.12
1:25.14

1:24.63

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

348
315
306
300
260
256
255
247

WA Pts

348
300
315
306
247
256
255
260

Round

Round

H
F

m M m

Date

19/12/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
19/04/15
05/12/13
16/03/14
16/03/14
02/11/14

Date

19/12/15
19/04/15
14/02/15
23/11/14
02/11/14
16/03/14
16/03/14

05/12/13

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Regional Time Trials

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015

Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships
British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships

Guildford City Regional Time Trials

Venue

Uxbridge
Guildford
Guildford
Northolt

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Northolt

Venue

Uxbridge
Northolt

Guildford
Guildford
Northolt

Guildford
Guildford
Guildford

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2

2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 4
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

Club Swam Under Level

Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3

2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 2
Guildford Ct 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



