Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Broad - (785167) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.84	348	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:19.38	315	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford		2
1:20.13	306	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:20.69	300	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:24.63	260	F	05/12/13	Guildford City Regional Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4
1:25.12	256	F	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:25.14	255	Н	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:26.09	247	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.84	348	Н	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Guildford Ct	2
1:20.69	300	F	19/04/15	Ealing L3 April Open Meet 2015	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:19.38	315	Н	14/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford		2
1:20.13	306	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:26.09	247	F	02/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Guildford Ct	3
1:25.12	256	F	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:25.14	255	Н	16/03/14	British Gas Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Guildford Ct	2
1:24.63	260	F	05/12/13	Guildford City Regional Time Trials	Guildford	Guildford Ct	4